

CS No.10458/16
Koras India Ltd vs Ashish Kr Ahooja

17.09.2016

Present: Sh Awasthy Menon, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Naresh Kaushik, counsel for defendant.

An application u/o 7 Rule 14(3) CPC is filed on behalf of the plaintiff. The same is taken on record. Copy supplied.

Counsel for defendant seeks time to file the reply to the above said application. The same be filed with advance copy to the opposite party 15 days prior to the next date.

Put up for reply and arguments on the above said application on
07.01.2017.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-15, Central,THC/Delhi
17.09.2016