

CS No. 10458/16
Koras India vs Mr Ashish Kumar Ahooja

07.01.2017

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Counsel for defendant.

Reply is filed on behalf of the defendant to the application u/O 7
Rule 14(3) CPC r/w Section 151 CPC. Taken on record. Copy supplied.

Plaintiff seeks time to address the arguments on the ground that
main counsel is not available today.

Put up for arguments on 27.03.2017.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-15, Central,THC/Delhi
07.01.2017