

Suit No. 346/17 (ID No. 610438/16)

Kores (India) Ltd.

V.

Aashish Kumar Ahuja

09/10/2017

Present: None for the parties despite repeated calls.

Some clarifications are required in the matter.

Put up for appearance of the parties and clarifications/  
re-arguments on the application under order 7 rule 14 (3) r/w  
section 151 CPC on **28/10/2017**.

(Vijay Shankar)

ADJ-07 (Central)

Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi

09/10/2017