

Suit No. 346/17 (ID No. 610458/16)  
Kores (India) Ltd.  
V.  
Aashish Kumar Ahooja

13/11/2017

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashta, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.  
Ms. Richa Sharma, Ld. proxy counsel for counsel for the  
defendant.

Ld. P.O. is on first half day's leave today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on

**29/11/2017.**

Reader  
13/11/2017