

Suit No. 346/17 (ID No. 610458/17)  
Kores (India) Ltd.  
V.  
Ashish Kumar Ahooja

13/12/2017

Present: None for the parties despite repeated calls.

No time left.

Put up for orders on **22/12/2017**.

(Vijay Shankar)  
ADJ-07 (Central)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
13/12/2017