

CS No.346/17 (ID No.610458/16)
Kores (India) Ltd.

V.

Ashish Kumar Ahooja

26/03/2018

Present: Sh. Sumit Gupta, AR of the plaintiff.
Ms. Richa Sharma, Ld. proxy counsel for counsel for
the defendant.

Put up for orders on 12/04/2018.

(Vijay Shankar)
ADJ-07 (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
26/03/2018