

Suit No.346/17 (ID No.610458/16)  
Kores (India) Ltd.  
V.  
Ashish Kumar Ahooja

28/08/2018

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashta, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Naresh Kaushik & Sh. Manoj Joshi, Ld. counsel for  
the defendant.

Arguments on the application u/o 7 rule 14(3) CPC  
heard.

Put up for orders on the said application, on  
**18/09/2018.**

(Arun Sukhija)  
ADJ-07 (Central)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
28/08/2018