

CS No. 10458/16
Kores (India) Ltd. Vs. Ashish Kumar Ahooja

26.11.2019

Present: Shri Deepak Bashta and Ms. Ragini Vinaik, Ld. counsels
for plaintiff.

Shri Sanjay Kumar, Shri Rishab Jain and Shri
Manvendra Mukul, Ld. counsels for defendant with
defendant Ashish Kumar Ahooja in person.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed for defendant. Be taken on
record.

PW-1 Shri Sanjay Mehrotra cross-examined and
discharged. No other witness is present today.

Put up for entire remaining PE on **17.02.2020**.

Remaining PWs be summoned for next date.

(Vishal Singh)
ADJ-06, Central District
THC, Delhi/26.11.2019