

15CS DJ No.10458/16
Koras (INDIA) Ltd. Vs. Mr. Ashish Kumar Ahooja

26.02.2024

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant
alongwith defendant as DW-1.

DW-1 has been cross-examined and discharged.

Vide separate statement of defendant, DE stands closed.

Put up for final arguments on **30.03.2024**.

(Parveen Singh)
ADJ-11/Central/THC
26.02.2024