

13CS DJ No.10458/16  
Koras (India) Ltd. Vs. Mr. Ashish Kumar Ahooja

**PARCHA**

30.03.2024

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashtaa, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
None for defendant.

File is pending before the Ld. Principal District &  
Sessions Judge (HQs), Central District, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.  
Put up for final arguments on **09.07.2024**.

**(Parveen Singh)**  
**ADJ-11/Central/THC**  
**30.03.2024**