

15.07.2024

CS No.10458/16  
Koras (India) Pvt vs. Ashish Kumar

**Lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike.**

Present: None.

The matter is listed for final arguments.

Since lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike, list on **27.08.2024**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central, THC  
15.07.2024