

02.12.2024

CS No. 10458/16
Koras India vs. Mr. Ashish Kumar

Present: Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

The matter is listed for final arguments.

At joint request, renotify on **27.01.2025**.

Date has been given as per the convenience of the parties.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
02.12.2024