

09.07.2025

CS No. 10458/16
Koras India vs. Mr. Ashish Kumar.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Part arguments heard from the side of the plaintiff.

List for remaining arguments on **11.08.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central,
THC, 09.07.2025