

15.09.2025

CS No. 10458/16
Koras vs. Mr. Ashish Kumar Ahooja

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff a/w AR.
Proxy counsel for the defendant.

Matter is stated to be listed before the mediation centre.

At request, renotify on **03.11.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
15.09.2025