

15 CS DJ 549/2016 10458/16
KORAS (INDIA) LTD. Vs. MR. ASHISH KUMAR AHOOJA

15.12.2025

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).
Defendant in person.

It is jointly submitted that the matter is pending before Mediation
Cell.

At request, list on **26.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/15.12.2025