

13 CS DJ 549/2016 10458/16
KORAS (INDIA) LTD. Vs. MR. ASHISH KUMAR AHOOJA

01.06.2026

Present: Sh. Deepak Bashta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Adjournment prayed on behalf of both the parties.

At joint request, list for final arguments on **03.08.2026 at 2.00 PM.**

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/01.06.2026